:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10393956

Nov 14, 2024 - 02:36 (UTC)

In epoch 324,811 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 285536 - 0.019549560 ETH®
62.89 USD

2 285537 - 0.019551976 ETH®
62.90 USD

3 285538 - 0.019581379 ETH&®
62.99 USD

4 285539 - 0.019556365 ETH®
62.91 USD

S 285540 - 0.019583415 ETH®
63.00 USD

6 285541 - 0.019545645 ETH®
62.88 USD

7 285542 - 0.019554214 ETH®
62.91 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/10393956
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/324811
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/285536
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/285537
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/285538
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/285539
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/285540
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/285541
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/285542

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

285543

285544

285547

Validator Id

1586309

Amount

0.019563260
62.93 USD

0.019558962
62.92 USD

0.019578897
62.98 USD

0.019578759
62.98 USD

0.019580996
62.99 USD

0.019554493
62.91 USD

0.019581242
62.99 USD

0.019534358
62.84 USD

0.019587883
63.01 USD

Amount

+ 0.046134218

148.42 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/285543
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/285544
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/285545
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/285546
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/285547
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/285548
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/285549
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/285550
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/285551
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1586309

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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